
BCGEU Support Staff  

Contact Information 

BCGEU Staff Representative 

Kelly Hutchinson 250-763-6405 Kelly.Hutchinson@bcgeu.ca 

Bargaining Committee 

Karolynn Green, Chairperson BCGEUSupportChair@okanagan.bc.ca 

Kevin McKenzie, Vice Chairperson KMcKenzie@okanagan.bc.ca 

Catherine Kubis CKubis@okanagan.bc.ca 

Kate Sidlar KSidlar@okanagan.bc.ca 

Meran Couzens MCouzens@okanagan.bc.ca 

Campus Stewards 

Kelowna   

Karolynn Green BCGEUSupportChair@okanagan.bc.ca 

Kevin McKenzie KMcKenzie@okanagan.bc.ca 

Frithjof Petscheleit FPetscheleit@okanagan.bc.ca 

Kevin Dradon KDradon@okanagan.bc.ca 

Vernon 

Valerie Mill VMill@okanagan.bc.ca 

Penticton 

Catherine Kubis CKubis@okanagan.bc.ca 

Gitan Rakhra 
(on leave) GRakhra@okanagan.bc.ca  

 


